Monitorler

21

24

27

27

23

24

27

23

24

24

23

23

Uriin
.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lg

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

304,50
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb



24

24

23.

27

24

23.

23.

15.

15.

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI USB USB-C

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

DVD-D VGA HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

MSI 31.5" G32C4 E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9

24

15.

CURVE 1500

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

23.

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Philips

Dell

Asus

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95
usb

.017,45

usb

135,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

292,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

555,45
usb



23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.029,00
usb



